
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Callum Wollaston - (831620) - City of St Albans SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

59.87 526 H 19/01/19 SE Hertfordshire County Champs & Age Group Comp Borehamwood Cheshunt 2

59.87 526 F 19/01/19 SE Hertfordshire County Champs & Age Group Comp Borehamwood Cheshunt 2

1:00.29 515 F 09/11/19 NASL London Round 2 Westminster Lodge  3

1:00.34 513 H 19/01/19 SE Hertfordshire County Champs & Age Group Comp Borehamwood Cheshunt 2

1:01.34 489 F 24/10/20 City of St Albans SC St Albans  0

1:01.39 487 F 12/10/19 NASL London Round 1 Westminster Lodge Bor of Brox 3

1:01.51 485 F 14/12/19 NASL London Round 3 Barnet Bor of Brox 3

1:02.16 470 H 20/01/18 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Cheshunt 2

1:02.17 469 F 17/03/18 Borough of Harrow Regional Qualifier Meet 2018 Borough of Harrow Cheshunt 3

1:02.18 469 F 10/11/18 The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Div 1 & 2 Enfield Bor of Brox 3

1:02.45 463 F 20/01/18 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Cheshunt 2

1:02.66 458 F 13/11/21 The National Arena Swimming League London Round 2 London  2

1:03.30 445 F 08/12/18 The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Div 1 & 2 Enfield Bor of Brox 3

1:03.35 444 H 20/10/17 Cheshunt Club Championships Cheshunt Cheshunt 4

1:03.92 432 H 27/10/18 Cheshunt 14th Annual Autumn Open Meet Harlow Cheshunt 3

1:04.18 427 H 14/10/18 Cheshunt Club Championships Laura Trott LC Cheshunt 4

1:04.45 421 F 07/10/17 Enfield Swim Squad Winter Regional Qualifier Enfield Cheshunt 3

1:04.60 418 F 26/11/16 St Albans Open Meet St Albans Cheshunt 3

1:04.96 411 F 08/10/16 NASL London Dagenham Cheshunt 3

1:05.29 405 H 20/11/16 4th Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet Borehamwood Cheshunt 3

1:05.42 403 H 21/01/17 Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs Borehamwood Cheshunt 2

1:05.90 394 H 05/11/16 East Swimming 2016 SC Championships Luton Cheshunt 2

1:06.67 380 F 12/11/16 NASL London Borehamwood Cheshunt 3

1:07.32 370 F 12/12/15 National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123 St Albans Cheshunt 3

1:07.45 367 F 23/01/16 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Cheshunt 2

1:07.60 365 F 23/01/16 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Cheshunt 2

1:07.71 363 H 17/04/16 Thurrock Essex & Regional Qualifier 2016 Thurrock Cheshunt 3
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1:07.71 363 H 17/04/16 Thurrock Essex & Regional Qualifier 2016 Thurrock Cheshunt 3

1:07.80 362 H 02/10/16 Cheshunt Club Championships 2016 Cheshunt Cheshunt 4

1:07.96 359 F 08/10/16 NASL London Dagenham Cheshunt 3

1:08.66 348 F 10/10/15 National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123 Enfield Cheshunt 3

1:09.12 341 F 12/12/15 National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123 St Albans Cheshunt 3

1:09.22 340 H 18/10/15 Cheshunt SC Club Championships Cheshunt  4

1:09.34 338 H 04/10/19 Cheshunt Club Championships 2019 Laura Trott LC Cheshunt 4

1:10.53 321 F 13/03/16 Potters Bar Spring Open Meet 2016 Borehamwood Cheshunt 3

1:11.19 312 H 20/06/15 Harlow Penguins 4th Eric Shepherd Open Meet Harlow  3

1:11.73 305 F 21/03/15 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Cheshunt 2

1:14.31 275 H 25/10/14 Basildon & Phoenix Autumn Meet Basildon  3

1:15.10 266 H 23/11/14 Cheshunt Club Championships Cheshunt  4

1:17.43 243 H 11/05/13 Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Meet Braintree Cheshunt 3

1:17.61 241  11/05/14 Barnet Copthall Kate Lack Trophy Meet Hendon Chesham 3

1:17.76 240 F 30/11/14 Hitchin Open Meet Hitchin Cheshunt 3

1:17.79 239 H 29/11/13 Cheshunt SC Club Championships Cheshunt Cheshunt 4

1:19.59 223 F 21/04/13 London Borough of Redbridge Regional Meet Barking Cheshunt 3

1:20.40 217 F 15/03/14 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Cheshunt 2

1:22.81 198 F 24/11/12 Hatfield UKC Winter Wonderland Meet Hatfield Cheshunt 2

1:25.50 180 F 03/12/12 Cheshunt SC Club Championships Cheshunt Cheshunt 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:02.66 458 F 13/11/21 The National Arena Swimming League London Round 2 London  2

1:01.34 489 F 24/10/20 City of St Albans SC St Albans  0

1:01.51 485 F 14/12/19 NASL London Round 3 Barnet Bor of Brox 3

1:00.29 515 F 09/11/19 NASL London Round 2 Westminster Lodge  3

1:01.39 487 F 12/10/19 NASL London Round 1 Westminster Lodge Bor of Brox 3

1:09.34 338 H 04/10/19 Cheshunt Club Championships 2019 Laura Trott LC Cheshunt 4

59.87 526 F 19/01/19 SE Hertfordshire County Champs & Age Group Comp Borehamwood Cheshunt 2

1:00.34 513 H 19/01/19 SE Hertfordshire County Champs & Age Group Comp Borehamwood Cheshunt 2

59.87 526 H 19/01/19 SE Hertfordshire County Champs & Age Group Comp Borehamwood Cheshunt 2

1:03.30 445 F 08/12/18 The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Div 1 & 2 Enfield Bor of Brox 3

1:02.18 469 F 10/11/18 The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Div 1 & 2 Enfield Bor of Brox 3

1:03.92 432 H 27/10/18 Cheshunt 14th Annual Autumn Open Meet Harlow Cheshunt 3

1:04.18 427 H 14/10/18 Cheshunt Club Championships Laura Trott LC Cheshunt 4

1:02.17 469 F 17/03/18 Borough of Harrow Regional Qualifier Meet 2018 Borough of Harrow Cheshunt 3

1:02.45 463 F 20/01/18 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Cheshunt 2

1:02.16 470 H 20/01/18 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Cheshunt 2

1:03.35 444 H 20/10/17 Cheshunt Club Championships Cheshunt Cheshunt 4

1:04.45 421 F 07/10/17 Enfield Swim Squad Winter Regional Qualifier Enfield Cheshunt 3

1:05.42 403 H 21/01/17 Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs Borehamwood Cheshunt 2

1:04.60 418 F 26/11/16 St Albans Open Meet St Albans Cheshunt 3

1:05.29 405 H 20/11/16 4th Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet Borehamwood Cheshunt 3

1:06.67 380 F 12/11/16 NASL London Borehamwood Cheshunt 3

1:05.90 394 H 05/11/16 East Swimming 2016 SC Championships Luton Cheshunt 2

1:04.96 411 F 08/10/16 NASL London Dagenham Cheshunt 3

1:07.96 359 F 08/10/16 NASL London Dagenham Cheshunt 3

1:07.80 362 H 02/10/16 Cheshunt Club Championships 2016 Cheshunt Cheshunt 4

1:07.71 363 H 17/04/16 Thurrock Essex & Regional Qualifier 2016 Thurrock Cheshunt 3

1:10.53 321 F 13/03/16 Potters Bar Spring Open Meet 2016 Borehamwood Cheshunt 3

1:07.45 367 F 23/01/16 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Cheshunt 2

1:07.60 365 F 23/01/16 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Cheshunt 2

1:07.32 370 F 12/12/15 National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123 St Albans Cheshunt 3
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1:07.32 370 F 12/12/15 National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123 St Albans Cheshunt 3

1:09.12 341 F 12/12/15 National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123 St Albans Cheshunt 3

1:09.22 340 H 18/10/15 Cheshunt SC Club Championships Cheshunt  4

1:08.66 348 F 10/10/15 National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123 Enfield Cheshunt 3

1:11.19 312 H 20/06/15 Harlow Penguins 4th Eric Shepherd Open Meet Harlow  3

1:11.73 305 F 21/03/15 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Cheshunt 2

1:17.76 240 F 30/11/14 Hitchin Open Meet Hitchin Cheshunt 3

1:15.10 266 H 23/11/14 Cheshunt Club Championships Cheshunt  4

1:14.31 275 H 25/10/14 Basildon & Phoenix Autumn Meet Basildon  3

1:17.61 241  11/05/14 Barnet Copthall Kate Lack Trophy Meet Hendon Chesham 3

1:20.40 217 F 15/03/14 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Cheshunt 2

1:17.79 239 H 29/11/13 Cheshunt SC Club Championships Cheshunt Cheshunt 4

1:17.43 243 H 11/05/13 Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Meet Braintree Cheshunt 3

1:19.59 223 F 21/04/13 London Borough of Redbridge Regional Meet Barking Cheshunt 3

1:25.50 180 F 03/12/12 Cheshunt SC Club Championships Cheshunt Cheshunt 4

1:22.81 198 F 24/11/12 Hatfield UKC Winter Wonderland Meet Hatfield Cheshunt 2
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